
   Starting Grid - Heat 2  -  TouringAutocross1600
Group : 1

KOPENA Martin
PURMA Milan
KRAŠEVEC Žiga

PŘIBYL Jan
STAVĚL Radek

HORÁK Dušan

603
605
616

621
611

607

0
0

Group : 2
PYTELA Denis
JÁNOŠ Tomáš
JÁNOŠ Jakub

NÓŽKA Martin
VALLO Miroslav

FÖLKL Karel

604
601
606

638
666

612

0
0
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